Meters and Mains
V200
Water Meters
The V200 meter is designed for the measurement
of cold potable water offering outstanding
accuracy, long-term maintenance free working life
and is highly resistant to tampering.
Scope of Use / Specification Sheet
Product List
Order Code Description
WM206PD 20mm Meter Thread DCV - QUU
WM214PD 20mm Ball Joint DCV - Standard
WM215PD 20mm Meter Thread DCV - Standard
WM216PD 20mm Meter Thread DCV - Unity Water
WM217PD 20mm Meter Thread DCV - Standard - WA
WM260PD 25mm Meter Thread DCV - Standard
WM261PD 25mm Meter Thread DCV - QUU S/N
WM262PD 25mm Meter Thread DCV - Logan S/N
WM263PD 25mm  Meter Thread DCV - UE S/N